
Date Game TIme Division Name Home Team Away Team

Sportzone 2020/2021 Session III

Coed Adult

Bench Warmers

Coed Adult Bench WarmersPlanet Earth10:00 PMSaturday, February 27, 2021
Coed Adult Bench WarmersFiesta Sticks10:00 PMSaturday, March 6, 2021
Coed Adult Bench WarmersPlanet Earth9:00 PMSaturday, March 13, 2021
Coed Adult UnknownsBench Warmers10:00 PMSaturday, March 20, 2021
Coed Adult Bench WarmersRed Raiders6:00 PMSaturday, March 27, 2021
Coed Adult WildkatzBench Warmers7:00 PMSaturday, April 3, 2021
Coed Adult Bench WarmersTotal chaos8:00 PMSaturday, April 10, 2021

Fiesta Sticks

Coed Adult Heavy BreathersFiesta Sticks7:00 PMSaturday, February 27, 2021
Coed Adult Bench WarmersFiesta Sticks10:00 PMSaturday, March 6, 2021
Coed Adult Fiesta SticksUnknowns6:00 PMSaturday, March 13, 2021
Coed Adult Red RaidersFiesta Sticks7:00 PMSaturday, March 20, 2021
Coed Adult Fiesta SticksWildkatz8:00 PMSaturday, March 27, 2021
Coed Adult Total chaosFiesta Sticks8:00 PMSaturday, April 3, 2021
Coed Adult Fiesta SticksOl Dirty Bastards7:00 PMSaturday, April 10, 2021

Heavy Breathers

Coed Adult Heavy BreathersFiesta Sticks7:00 PMSaturday, February 27, 2021
Coed Adult UnknownsHeavy Breathers7:00 PMSaturday, March 6, 2021
Coed Adult Heavy BreathersRed Raiders8:00 PMSaturday, March 13, 2021
Coed Adult WildkatzHeavy Breathers8:00 PMSaturday, March 20, 2021
Coed Adult Heavy BreathersTotal chaos7:00 PMSaturday, March 27, 2021
Coed Adult Ol Dirty BastardsHeavy Breathers6:00 PMSaturday, April 3, 2021
Coed Adult Heavy BreathersRipping Sigs10:00 PMSaturday, April 10, 2021

Ol Dirty Bastards

Coed Adult Ol Dirty BastardsRed Raiders8:00 PMSaturday, February 27, 2021
Coed Adult WildkatzOl Dirty Bastards6:00 PMSaturday, March 6, 2021
Coed Adult Ol Dirty BastardsTotal chaos10:00 PMSaturday, March 13, 2021
Coed Adult Planet EarthOl Dirty Bastards9:00 PMSaturday, March 20, 2021
Coed Adult Ripping SigsOl Dirty Bastards10:00 PMSaturday, March 27, 2021
Coed Adult Ol Dirty BastardsHeavy Breathers6:00 PMSaturday, April 3, 2021
Coed Adult Fiesta SticksOl Dirty Bastards7:00 PMSaturday, April 10, 2021

Planet Earth

Coed Adult Bench WarmersPlanet Earth10:00 PMSaturday, February 27, 2021
Coed Adult Planet EarthTotal chaos9:00 PMSaturday, March 6, 2021
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Coed Adult Bench WarmersPlanet Earth9:00 PMSaturday, March 13, 2021
Coed Adult Planet EarthOl Dirty Bastards9:00 PMSaturday, March 20, 2021
Coed Adult UnknownsPlanet Earth9:00 PMSaturday, March 27, 2021
Coed Adult Planet EarthRipping Sigs9:00 PMSaturday, April 3, 2021
Coed Adult Red RaidersPlanet Earth9:00 PMSaturday, April 10, 2021

Red Raiders

Coed Adult Ol Dirty BastardsRed Raiders8:00 PMSaturday, February 27, 2021
Coed Adult Red RaidersRipping Sigs8:00 PMSaturday, March 6, 2021
Coed Adult Heavy BreathersRed Raiders8:00 PMSaturday, March 13, 2021
Coed Adult Red RaidersFiesta Sticks7:00 PMSaturday, March 20, 2021
Coed Adult Bench WarmersRed Raiders6:00 PMSaturday, March 27, 2021
Coed Adult Red RaidersUnknowns10:00 PMSaturday, April 3, 2021
Coed Adult Red RaidersPlanet Earth9:00 PMSaturday, April 10, 2021

Ripping Sigs

Coed Adult Ripping SigsUnknowns9:00 PMSaturday, February 27, 2021
Coed Adult Red RaidersRipping Sigs8:00 PMSaturday, March 6, 2021
Coed Adult Ripping SigsWildkatz7:00 PMSaturday, March 13, 2021
Coed Adult Total chaosRipping Sigs6:00 PMSaturday, March 20, 2021
Coed Adult Ripping SigsOl Dirty Bastards10:00 PMSaturday, March 27, 2021
Coed Adult Planet EarthRipping Sigs9:00 PMSaturday, April 3, 2021
Coed Adult Heavy BreathersRipping Sigs10:00 PMSaturday, April 10, 2021

Total chaos

Coed Adult Total chaosWildkatz6:00 PMSaturday, February 27, 2021
Coed Adult Planet EarthTotal chaos9:00 PMSaturday, March 6, 2021
Coed Adult Ol Dirty BastardsTotal chaos10:00 PMSaturday, March 13, 2021
Coed Adult Total chaosRipping Sigs6:00 PMSaturday, March 20, 2021
Coed Adult Heavy BreathersTotal chaos7:00 PMSaturday, March 27, 2021
Coed Adult Total chaosFiesta Sticks8:00 PMSaturday, April 3, 2021
Coed Adult Bench WarmersTotal chaos8:00 PMSaturday, April 10, 2021

Unknowns

Coed Adult Ripping SigsUnknowns9:00 PMSaturday, February 27, 2021
Coed Adult UnknownsHeavy Breathers7:00 PMSaturday, March 6, 2021
Coed Adult Fiesta SticksUnknowns6:00 PMSaturday, March 13, 2021
Coed Adult UnknownsBench Warmers10:00 PMSaturday, March 20, 2021
Coed Adult UnknownsPlanet Earth9:00 PMSaturday, March 27, 2021
Coed Adult Red RaidersUnknowns10:00 PMSaturday, April 3, 2021
Coed Adult UnknownsWildkatz6:00 PMSaturday, April 10, 2021
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Wildkatz

Coed Adult Total chaosWildkatz6:00 PMSaturday, February 27, 2021
Coed Adult WildkatzOl Dirty Bastards6:00 PMSaturday, March 6, 2021
Coed Adult Ripping SigsWildkatz7:00 PMSaturday, March 13, 2021
Coed Adult WildkatzHeavy Breathers8:00 PMSaturday, March 20, 2021
Coed Adult Fiesta SticksWildkatz8:00 PMSaturday, March 27, 2021
Coed Adult WildkatzBench Warmers7:00 PMSaturday, April 3, 2021
Coed Adult UnknownsWildkatz6:00 PMSaturday, April 10, 2021


